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TONER HP 147Y, W1470Y CARTUCHO ORIGINAL NEGRO
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ESPECIFICACIONES
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W147Y

W1470Y

W1470Y

W1470Y

Black

Original
Cartucho de Toner
Japon

Japon

Japon
2023-10-14

2023-10-14

USAR EN IMPRESORAS

HP LaserJet Enterprise M611

HP LaserJet Enterprise M612

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M634

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M634dn

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M635z

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M636z

Hewlett-Packard Company

~

38cm
28 cm
18 cm

2 kg

Caja
1

Cartuchos de téner y guia de
reciclaje

) HP LaserJet Enterprise M611x

~

HP LaserJet Enterprise M612x

~

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M634h

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M635

~

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M635fht

~

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M636fh

42000 paginas

HP LaserJet Enterprise M611dn

HP LaserJet Enterprise M612dn

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M634z

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M635h

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M636

HP LaserJet Enterprise MFP M636dn



